

WYVERN MEMBERSHIP OF THE DORE VILLAGE SOCIETY

Wyvern membership of the Dore Village Society is FREE to anyone up to the age of 18, or up to the age of 25 if in full-time education. (Registered Charity no.1017051).

APPLICATION FORM

I would like to become a Wyvern member of the Dore Village Society.

Title:	First Name:
Surname:	
Address: _	
	Postcode:
Date of bir	th: Telephone:
Email address:	
Please give the name of anyone else in your household who is a member of Dore Village Society:	

Please give this form back to the person who gave it to you, to any member of the DVS Committee whose names you can find in Dore to Door magazine, or on our website at www.dorevillage.co.uk.

TO PARENTS/GUARDIANS.

The details on this form are retained by Dore Village Society only for use in connection with membership and will not be supplied to any third party except as may be required by law. The details may be recorded in electronic form, in which case they will be maintained in compliance with our data protection policy which you can read at www.dorevillage.co.uk/pages/gdpr-policy. Please see overleaf for a summary and sign to indicate that you agree.

When anyone joins the Dore Village Society we keep a record of their details so that we can communicate with them. The data we will hold for Wyvern members is:

- Name, address and date of birth
- Phone number(s) of parents or guardians
- Email address(es) of parents or guardians

How we can use members' information is governed by the General Data Protection Regulation (GDPR). This regulation requires us to process personal information fairly, lawfully and in a transparent manner. This means that members are entitled to know how we intend to use any information they provide.

We will only use the information:

- To maintain a record of who is a member of the Dore Village Society.
- To communicate with members about any aspect of the Dore Village Society and its activities.
- To send birthday cards.

We will not share any data with any third party unless there is a legal requirement to do so.

Members have the right to a copy of the data we hold about them and we will rectify any errors we become aware of. Members also have the right to have their data deleted and we must comply with any such request within a reasonable timescale.

A full copy of our data protection policy can be found at www.dorevillage.co.uk/pages/gdpr-policy.

In order to communicate with members we need their permission to do so. Please tick the following box and sign if you agree that your child can join the Wyverns, and that we can communicate with them.

Yes, I agree that the Dore Village Society can communicate with my/our child and they have my consent to join the Wyverns.	
Name:	
Telephone number (if different to overleaf):	
Signature:	